D) TARIFF SHEET
Plan Cod Account Opening Complimentary Special Brokerage Value Added Services
an L.ode Charges Delivery Turnover rate Validity Period
(With G5T 18%) (coT) *

Prosperity/Fixed Brokerage Flan Rs. 999/- il MA MA

AP1500 Rs. 1770/- Rs.300000/- & months NA

MM5555 Rs. 6555/- R=. 1200000/ - 12 months Direct Trade Terminal #

Brokerage Rates (Post utilisation of CDT)

Plan Code Cash / Emargin Intraday / Cover Future (Each Leg) Option (Each Lot/Leg)

Product (Each Leg) | Product (Each Leg)

Prosperity/Fixed Brokerage Plan 0.50% 0.05% 0.05% Rs.25/-

AP1500 0.50% 0.05% 0.05% Rs.10/-

MMN5555 0.25% 0.03% 0.03% Rs.10/-
*Tumovers Buy + Sell transactions.  # Free for &6 months
Terms & Conditions:

1 Brokerage will be charged as per applicable rate subject to a minimum of Rs.25/- per executed order for Rl & Mon Individual & Rs. 50/-
per executed order for MRl and a maximum of 2.5%. In case the minimum brokerage calculated comes to more than 2.5%, then the amount
that will be charged as a brokerage will be limited to 2.5%. For securities quoting upto Rs. 10.00 per share, Brokerage will be charged at Rs.
0.03 per share, subject to minimum of Rs. 25/- per executed order and a maximum of Rs. 0.25 per share. In case the minimum brokerage
calculated comes to more than Rs. 0.25 per share, then the amount that will be charged as brokerage will be limited to Rs. 0.25 per share.
2. In case of COT, minimum brokerage of 1 paise per share shall be charged till the complimentary delivery turnover limit, subject to
utilization up to plan validity period.




